Yanevert Services LLC, Yanevert Services, Corp, Xlash by Yane Weight Loss, & Hello You Wellness Photo/Video release form

I hereby consent to and authorize the use and reproduction by **Yanevert Services and affiliates** of any and all photography and/or videography that has been taken of me this day for any purpose, without compensation to me. All digital image and/or video files are wholly owned by **Yanevert Services and affiliates**, who reserves the right to use these images and/or video for publication on the online publication, **XLASHBYYANE.COM**.

I hereby acknowledge that I am 18 years of age or older and have read and understood the terms of

this release.	
Full name (please print)	Signature
Phone () Date /	
Yanevert Services, LLC: info@yanevertser	
INDIVIDUALS AND/OR MINORS For adults	5
	use and reproduction by Yanevert Services and affiliates of any and all taken of me this day for any purpose, without compensation to me or my
	e owned by the Yanevert Services and affiliates , who reserves the right to
use these photographs and/or video for the online publication, XLASHBYYANE.COM . I hereby report that I am 18	
years of age or older and have read and u	•
•	Signed:
Date: //	
	Signed:
Date://	9,8,1041
For minors (children and youth under 18))
I hereby consent to and authorize the u	use and reproduction by Yanevert Services and affiliates of any and all
photographs and/or video that have been ta	aken of, a minor child in my custody as parent or guardian,
for any purpose, without compensation to	me, the child or assignees. All images and digital files are owned by the
Yanevert Services and affiliates, who res	serves the right to use these photographs and/or video for the online
publication, XLASHBYYANE.COM. I hereby	y report that I am 18 years of age or older and have read and understood
the terms of this release.	
Name (please print):	Signed:
Date:/	
Witness (please print):	Signed:
Date:/	

Yanevert Services, LLC: info@yanevertservices@gmail.com